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Arizona CHA
Jump Start Your Year Show LAE 2
Show Date: 01/07/2021

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay

DERBY (4 YR OLDS) Open

YZ Shine Christine King Mike Wood 74.0 $1,223.21
Power Naps Helen J Larsen Russ Miller 73.0 $1,004.78
Not Too Spicy Sonya M Leanos Tim Johnson 72.5 $611.60
Quejana Merada Patrick Broda Luke Denton 725 $611.60
CD Metallic Star Kimberly Thome Jerry Palmer 72.0 $229.35
Nrr Classy Contessa North Ridge Ranch INC Mike Wood 72.0 $229.35
Real Lee Smooth Paula Platt Kenneth Platt 72.0 $229.35
Reys Talkin T&K Performance Horses Todd Adolf 72.0 $229.35
Catron County Line Pam Shaeffer Todd Adolf 71.5 $0.00
Il Be Blu In Reno Gayle Weber Russ Miller 71.0 $0.00
Love Me One Time Scottsdale Equine Reproduction Center Al Dunning 71.0 $0.00
Bet Yer Boonkats Darcy Geherman Eric Wisehart 71.0 $0.00
John Doe Jim Crawford Kenneth Platt 71.0 $0.00
Junes Last Pepto Carol Ward David Owen 70.0 $0.00
Simplee Smooth KT Ranch LLC Cody Lamont 70.0 $0.00
Sun And The Boon Jereme Barnett Todd Adolf 70.0 $0.00
Reyd Roan Dannica Percevich Todd Adolf 70.0 $0.00
Jazz An Blues Sara Chamberlin Tim Johnson 69.0 $0.00
Ranger Hughes Robert Tregemba Kenneth Platt 69.0 $0.00
Got Er On Trade La CasaDelRey LLC Tosten L Peterson 69.0 $0.00
Reyzin Piper Ron Woodhouse Dylan Meyer 69.0 $0.00
CD Metallic Flash Kimberly Thome Jerry Palmer 68.0 $0.00
Blu Masterpiece Vera Earl Ranches Inc Braden Johns 65.0 $0.00
Cute Lil Catolena Sky Coyote Ranch Llc Jade Keller 64.0 $0.00
Tell Em Dolly Amy M Becken Tim Johnson 60.0 $0.00
Tuned Pretty Smooth DeAnna Leigh Tim Johnson 60.0 $0.00
Proprietary Red Shanon Solberg Kenneth Platt 0.0 $0.00
Shades Of Metal KKR Revocable Trust Tosten L Peterson 0.0 $0.00
Nrr Coyote Cat Dorros Equines Llc Mike Wood 0.0 $0.00

DERBY (4 YR OLDS) Non-Professional

Reys Talkin
Simplee Smooth
Corn Rose

Jazz An Blues

CD Metallic Star
Higher And Brighter

T&K Performance Horses
KT Ranch LLC

Dan Hansen

Sara Chamberlin
Kimberly Thome

Twin Sugars LLC

CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) Open

Catty Duals

Once A Fox

Tapt Smooth

Nu Kat

Hotel Catifornia

Silk N The Moonlight
Brehr Rabbit

Comin In Hot

Hesa Steele

Little Naked Dancer
Dual Cat Pepto
One Time Woody

01/15/2021

Janice Eaton
Debra Winard
Tim Plate
Penelope Broad
Kimberly Thome
Lois Heimer

Jk Kazarian Family Trust
Kimberly Thome
KT Ranch LLC
Karen&Hank True
Debra Flashman
Thad W York

Class Entries: 29 Class Toita: $4,368.59

Kim Adolf

Kathy Bro

Dan Hansen
Sara Chamberlin
Kimberly Thome
Suzanne Nellen

75.0
73.0
71.0
70.0
70.0
69.0

$594.00
$396.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Class Entries: 6  Class Total: $990.00

Mike Wood

Mike Wood

Eric Wisehart
Tim Johnson
Jerry Palmer
Cody Lamont
Eric Wisehart
Jerry Palmer
Cody Lamont
Kenneth Platt
Cody Lamont
Kenneth Platt

75.0
74.0
73.5
73.0
72.5
72.5
72.0
72.0
71.5
71.0
71.0
70.0

$1,223.21
$1,004.78
$698.98
$524.23
$349.49
$349.49
$109.22
$109.22
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Arizona CHA

Jump Start Your Year Show LAE 2
Show Date: 01/07/2021

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay

CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) Open

Blu Jewel Terry Randall Mike Wood 70.0 $0.00
Metallic Dancer Kaitlyn Laube Ruben Mageno 70.0 $0.00
Kitty Hawks Marie Katy Rosane Jason Diaz 69.0 $0.00
Tallic Toy Dannica Percevich Todd Adolf 69.0 $0.00
Doc Hickok Danielle Pace Luke Denton 69.0 $0.00
Lil Bagheera Chris Johnsrud Kenneth Platt 68.0 $0.00
Wicked Little Cat (p) Kimberly Thome Jerry Palmer 68.0 $0.00
Just Howie KKR Revocable Trust Tosten L Peterson 67.0 $0.00
TCR A Lil Musicole Trout Creek Ranch Will Nuttall 66.0 $0.00
Cy Royalty Checks Carol Ward David Owen 60.0 $0.00
Oh M Gee Its Me Israel Valles Jerry Palmer 0.0 $0.00
Whos Dat Rey 7 R Ranch Llc Tosten L Peterson 0.0 $0.00
Don Julio KKR Revocable Trust Tosten L Peterson 0.0 $0.00
Kats In My Daiseys Shannon Lamb Cody Lamont 0.0 $0.00
Dr Sueish Robert Tregemba Kenneth Platt 0.0 $0.00
Hottstuff Roger Sorenson Jade Keller 0.0 $0.00
Cfer Karen&Hank True Kenneth Platt 0.0 $0.00

CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) Non-Professional

Tallic Toy

Wicked Little Cat (p)
Metallic Dancer

Jell E Roll Jane
Once A Fox

Hotel Catifornia
Hesa Steele

Don Julio

Silk N The Moonlight
Metella Cat

Nrr Cookie Cat

Cy Royalty Checks
Doc Hickok

Dual Cat Pepto

01/15/2021

Dannica Percevich
Kimberly Thome
Kaitlyn Laube

Paula Platt

Debra Winard
Kimberly Thome

KT Ranch LLC

KKR Revocable Trust
Lois Heimer

Pam Clements

North Ridge Ranch INC
Carol Ward

Danielle Pace

Debra Flashman

Class Entries: 29 Class Toita: $4,368.62

Dannica Percevich
Kimberly Thome
Kaitlyn Laube
Mckenzie Mcbride
Debra Winard
Kimberly Thome
Todd Bro

Kathryn Russell Terrell
Lois Heimer

Pam Clements
Jerry M Ward
David Harp
Danielle Pace
Debra Flashman

75.0 $764.00
74.5 $573.00
74.0 $382.00
73.0 $191.00
72.0 $0.00
72.0 $0.00
71.5 $0.00
71.0 $0.00
69.0 $0.00
68.0 $0.00
67.0 $0.00
60.0 $0.00
60.0 $0.00

0.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 14 Class Total: $1,910.00
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